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Marlie's Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist
Food-N-Fun

Start at LA-182 at Darnell Road
Go Northeast on Darnell Road 7:45 AM 0.00 mi.
in  0.30 miles |Turn right onto LA-87 7:46 AM 0.30 mi.
in  5.60 miles |Turn left on LA-87 7:53 AM 5.90 mi.
in  21.00 miles |Turn right on to LA-323 (Oaklawn) 8:20 AM 26.90 mi.
in  0.40 miles |[Turn left on to PR-28 / Irish Bend Rd. 8:21 AM 27.30 mi.
in  4.20 miles |Turn left onto LA-322 8:28 AM 31.50 mi.
in  0.60 miles |[Turn right on to LA-87 8:29 AM 32.10 mi.
in  0.50 miles |Turn left on LA-87 8:30 AM 32.60 mi.
in  4.50 miles |Turn right on LA-87 8:35 AM 37.10 mi.
in  0.30 miles |Turn left on to LA-182 (Centerville) 8:36 AM 37.40 mi.
in  5.80 miles |Turn left on to US-90 8:44 AM 43.20 mi.
in  9.80 miles |Exit right on to Ramp to Berwick LA-182 8:55 AM 53.00 mi.
in 7.80 miles |STOP at Chevron (10183 LA-182) 9:11 AM 60.80 mi.
Continue East on LA-182 9:31 AM 60.80 mi.
in  1.80 miles |Turn left on to LA-662 9:33 AM 62.60 mi.
in  5.20 miles |Go straight on to LA-398 9:39 AM 67.80 mi.
in  9.00 miles |Turn left on to LA-1010 9:48 AM 76.80 mi.
in  3.60 miles |Turn right onto LA-1011 9:53 AM 80.40 mi.
in  1.50 miles |Turn left on to LA-308 9:56 AM 81.90 mi.
in  11.00 miles |Turn right onto LA-70 10:08 AM 92.90 mi.
in  1.40 miles |Keep right on LA-70 10:10 AM 94.30 mi.
in  10.00 miles |Exit right onto LA-44 ramp 10:21 AM 104.30 mi.
in  0.70 miles |Turn right onto LA-44 10:22 AM 105.00 mi.
in  5.80 miles |Turn right onto LA-941 10:30 AM 110.80 mi.
in  4.30 miles |Turn right on to LA-30/LA-431 10:36 AM 115.10 mi.
in  1.60 miles |Turn right onto LA-429 10:39 AM 116.70 mi.
in  1.80 miles |Turn left onto LA-22 10:42 AM 118.50 mi.
in  6.40 miles |Go left onto LA-16 10:50 AM 124.90 mi.
in 4.40 miles |STOP at Marlie's Restarurant 10:56 AM 129.30 mi.
Continue North on LA-16 12:41 PM 129.30 mi.
in  4.20 miles |Turn left on to LA-42 (Port Vincent) 12:47 PM 133.50 mi.
in  0.30 miles |Keep right on LA-42 12:48 PM 133.80 mi.
in  8.10 miles |Turn right on to LA-73/0Id Jefferson Hwy 12:59 PM 141.90 mi.
in  1.00 miles [Turn left on to LA-427/Perkins Rd. 1:01 PM 142.90 mi.
in  1.40 miles |[Turn left on to LA-928/Bluff Rd. 1:05 PM 144.30 mi.
in  0.40 miles |Turn right on to Alligator Bayou Rd. 1:06 PM 144.70 mi.
in  1.00 miles [Go straight on to Manchac Rd. 1:08 PM 145.70 mi.
in  7.30 miles |Turn left onto LA-30 1:22 PM 153.00 mi.
in  2.90 miles [Turn right onto LA-74 1:26 PM 155.90 mi.
in  0.30 miles |Turn right onto LA-75 1:27 PM 156.20 mi.
in  7.20 miles [Board the Plaguemine Ferry 1:35 PM 163.40 mi.
Continue on LA-75 2:05 PM 163.40 mi.




Marlie's Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist

in  0.20 miles |Turn right on to LA-1/Church St. (Plaguemine) 2:06 PM 163.60 mi.
in  1.30 miles |Turn left onto LA-77 2:09 PM 164.90 mi.
in  7.30 miles |Keep right on LA-77 2:20 PM 172.20 mi.
in  14.00 miles |Turn right on to Cedar St./LA77 (Grosse Tete) 2:37 PM 186.20 mi.
in 0.50 miles |STOP at Tiger Truck Stop 2:39 PM 186.70 mi.
Contnue North on LA-77 2:59 PM 186.70 mi.

in  0.10 miles |Turn left onto 1-10 W Ramp 3:00 PM 186.80 mi.
in 24.00 miles [END RIDE on I-10 @ LA-347 (Henderson) 3:22 PM 210.80 mi.
| TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 7:37:00/ 210.80 mi.
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